

9th ANNUAL JAZZ4JUSTICE©CONCERT

St. Patrick's Day, Friday, March 17, 2023 **VCU's W.E. Singleton Center for the Performing Arts** Doors open at 7 p.m. | Concert begins at 8:00 p.m.

Benefiting the Greater Richmond Bar Foundation & the VCU Jazz Studies Program

Presented By:



٦	
	\$5,000 - "Monument Avenue Premier" Sponsor
	55.000 - Monument Avenue Prenner Sponsor

- Presenting sponsor along with GRBF & VCU
- Host sponsor of VIP event reception
- Sponsor acknowledgment from the stage
- · Company logo on the GRBF website
- Listing in The Greater Good E-Newsletter as a "Monument Avenue Premier"
- Sponsor Listing as a "Monument Avenue Premier" Sponsor in the Jazz4Justice
- program Opportunity to distribute/display promotional materials at the event
- 8 complimentary tickets available Number of tickets requested: _____

	\$2,500 - "Fa	n District	Fanfare"	Sponsor
--	---------------	------------	----------	----------------

- Individual sponsor recognition during a specific performance section (e.g. "trumpet fanfare")
- Additional sponsor acknowledgement from the stage
- · Company logo on the GRBF website
- Listing in The Greater Good E-Newsletter as a "Fan District Fanfare" Sponsor
- Listing as a "Fan District Fanfare" Sponsor in the Jazz4Justice program
- Opportunity to distribute/display promotional materials at the event
- 6 complimentary tickets available Number of tickets requested: _____

\$1,000 - "James River Jive" Sponsor

- Sponsor acknowledgement from the stage
- Opportunity to distribute/display promotional materials at the event
- · Company logo on the GRBF website
- Listing in The Greater Good E-Newsletter as a "James River Jive" Sponsor
- Listing as a "James River Jive" Sponsor in the Jazz4Justice program
- 4 complimentary tickets available Number of tickets requested: _____

\$500 - "Grove Avenue Groove" Sponsor

- Sponsor acknowledgement from the stage
- Listing as a "Grove Avenue Groove" Sponsor on the GRBF website
- Listing in The Greater Good E-Newsletter as a "Grove Avenue Groove" Sponsor

•	 Listing as a "Grove Avenue Groove" Sponsor in the Jazz4Justice program 2 complimentary tickets available - Number of tickets requested: 		
Sponsor Confirmation	n Form:		
Sponsor:	Contact:		
E-Mail	Phone:		
Mailing Address:			
	payable and mail to: Greater Richmond Bar Foundation P.O. Box 25072 Richmond V.A. 23260		